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Montag, den 07. Oktober 2019 

   

 

 

Bruttowertung 
1° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 8 S L     82 

2° GRADL MANUELA VIPITENO 12  L     83 

3° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA VIPITENO 9 S L     84 

4° WENTER ULRIKE ST. VIGIL SEIS 7 S L     85 

5° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 14 S L     86 

 PEDERIVA NICOLETTA PETERSBERG 12 S L     86 

7° MICELI PATRIZIA ASOLO 12 S L     87 

8° BRANDSTAETTER ISKA PASSIRIA MERANO 13  L     88 

9° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S L     89 

 BRANDIS TERESA LANA 12  L     89 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 15 S L     89 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 18  L     89 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 14 S L     89 

14° Plaikner Christine LANA 15 S L     90 

15° INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 13 S L     91 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 16 S L     91 

 COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     91 

 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L     91 

19° POMELLA VERENA PETERSBERG 16  L     93 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 11 S L     93 

 OBERJAKOBER BRIGITTE PUSTERTAL 17 S L     93 

22° OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 22 S L     95 

 RAGUCCI ROSANNA ST. VIGIL SEIS 14 S L     95 

24° Stufferin Carmen LANA 15 S L     96 

25° SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 16  L     97 

 SPERANDIO ARIANNA ALTOGARDA 17  L     97 

27° WOHLFARTER SIGRUN CA' NAVE 14 S L     98 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     98 

29° DE FELIP BARBARA PETERSBERG 20 S L     99 

 MARCHER CHRISTINA PUSTERTAL 18  L     99 

 CAGOL LORETTA DOLOMITI 15 S L     99 

 GRIESSER MONIKA PETERSBERG 17 S L     99 

33° GUTWENGER ANNA MARIA PUSTERTAL 19 S L     100 

34° EBNER EDITH ANNA MAR PETERSBERG 20 S L     102 

 PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S L     102 

 JANKOWSKA MIRKA CA' ULIVI 13 S L     102 

 PLONER ROMANA GARDENA 19 S L     102 

 RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S L     102 

39° PICHLER MARLIS DOLOMITI 24 S L     104 

 THOENI ANITA PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S L     104 

41° GOLLER-MAYR VERENA ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 S L     105 

 KIESER WALTRAUD ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S L     105 

 POEHLI FRANZISKA VIPITENO 21  L     105 

 PASQUAZZO ELENA DOLOMITI 30  L     105 

 PLATTER PICHLER MARIA PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S L     105 

46° HOLZNER ZELGER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 28  L     106 

47° SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL 21 S L     108 

48° SEEBER MARTINA PUSTERTAL 26 S L     110 
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 MARKET SONJA PETERSBERG 28 S L     110 

50° ZADRA NADIA DOLOMITI 22  L     111 

51° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 23 S L     112 

52° GRAEBER MANUELA PUSTERTAL 20 S L     113 

53° SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 24 S L     117 

54° GROEBNER BARBARA VIPITENO 33 S L     121 

 

Nettowertung 
1° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 18  L     71 

 GRADL MANUELA VIPITENO 12  L     71 

3° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 14 S L     72 

 PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S L     72 

5° COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     73 

 OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 22 S L     73 

7° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 8 S L     74 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 15 S L     74 

 PEDERIVA NICOLETTA PETERSBERG 12 S L     74 

10° WERTH HELENE LANA 16 S L     75 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 15 S L     75 

 MAHLKNECHT MANUELA VIPITENO 9 S L     75 

 PASQUAZZO ELENA DOLOMITI 30  L     75 

 MICELI PATRIZIA ASOLO 12 S L     75 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 14 S L     75 

 BRANDSTAETTER ISKA PASSIRIA MERANO 13  L     75 

17° BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L     76 

 OBERJAKOBER BRIGITTE PUSTERTAL 17 S L     76 

19° POMELLA VERENA PETERSBERG 16  L     77 

 BRANDIS TERESA LANA 12  L     77 

21° HOLZNER ZELGER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 28  L     78 

 INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 13 S L     78 

 WENTER ULRIKE ST. VIGIL SEIS 7 S L     78 

24° DE FELIP BARBARA PETERSBERG 20 S L     79 

25° PICHLER MARLIS DOLOMITI 24 S L     80 

 SPERANDIO ARIANNA ALTOGARDA 17  L     80 

27° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S L     81 

 Stufferin Carmen LANA 15 S L     81 

 SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 16  L     81 

 MARCHER CHRISTINA PUSTERTAL 18  L     81 

 RAGUCCI ROSANNA ST. VIGIL SEIS 14 S L     81 

 GUTWENGER ANNA MARIA PUSTERTAL 19 S L     81 

33° THOENI ANITA PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S L     82 

 EBNER EDITH ANNA MAR PETERSBERG 20 S L     82 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 16 S L     82 

 GRIESSER MONIKA PETERSBERG 17 S L     82 

 MARKET SONJA PETERSBERG 28 S L     82 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 11 S L     82 

 RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S L     82 

40° PLONER ROMANA GARDENA 19 S L     83 

41° WOHLFARTER SIGRUN CA' NAVE 14 S L     84 

 POEHLI FRANZISKA VIPITENO 21  L     84 
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 SEEBER MARTINA PUSTERTAL 26 S L     84 

 CAGOL LORETTA DOLOMITI 15 S L     84 

45° KIESER WALTRAUD ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S L     85 

46° GOLLER-MAYR VERENA ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 S L     86 

47° SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL 21 S L     87 

48° GROEBNER BARBARA VIPITENO 33 S L     88 

49° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 23 S L     89 

 ZADRA NADIA DOLOMITI 22  L     89 

 JANKOWSKA MIRKA CA' ULIVI 13 S L     89 

52° PLATTER PICHLER MARIA PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S L     91 

53° GRAEBER MANUELA PUSTERTAL 20 S L     93 

 SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 24 S L     93 

 

Teamwertungen 

Lana 
1° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 14 S L     72 

2° RUDOLPH JET LANA 15 S L     74 

3° WERTH HELENE LANA 16 S L     75 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 15 S L     75 

        296 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 14 S L     75 

6° BRANDIS TERESA LANA 12  L     77 

7° Stufferin Carmen LANA 15 S L     81 

8° Schmid Angelika LANA 11 S L     82 

 
 

Dolomiti 
1° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 18  L     71 

2° HEIDEGGER OLGA DOLOMITI 8 S L     74 

3° PASQUAZZO ELENA DOLOMITI 30  L     75 

4° PICHLER MARLIS DOLOMITI 24 S L     80 

        300 
5° HINRICHS ANNA DOLOMITI 16 S L     82 

6° CAGOL LORETTA DOLOMITI 15 S L     84 

7° ZADRA NADIA DOLOMITI 22  L     89 

8° SEGNA GABRIELLA DOLOMITI 24 S L     93 

 

Passeier 
1° PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S L     72 

2° BRANDSTAETTER ISKA PASSIRIA MERANO 13  L     75 

3° BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L     76 

4° HOLZNER ZELGER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 28  L     78 

        301 
5° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S L     81 

 SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 16  L     81 

7° THOENI ANITA PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S L     82 

8° PLATTER PICHLER MARIA PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S L     91 
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Petersberg 
1° PEDERIVA NICOLETTA PETERSBERG 12 S L     74 

2° MICELI PATRIZIA PETERSBERG 12 S L     75 

3° POMELLA VERENA PETERSBERG 16  L     77 

4° INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 13 S L     78 

        304 
5° DE FELIP BARBARA PETERSBERG 20 S L     79 

6° EBNER EDITH ANNA MAR PETERSBERG 20 S L     82 

 GRIESSER MONIKA PETERSBERG 17 S L     82 

 MARKET SONJA PETERSBERG 28 S L     82 

 

Sterzing 
1° GRADL MANUELA VIPITENO 12  L     71 

2° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA VIPITENO 9 S L     75 

3° WENTER ULRIKE VIPITENO 7 S L     78 

4° SPERANDIO ARIANNA VIPITENO 17  L     80 

        304 
5° POEHLI FRANZISKA VIPITENO 21  L     84 

6° GROEBNER BARBARA VIPITENO 33 S L     88 

 

St. Vigil Seis 
1° COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     73 

 OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 S L     73 

3° RAGUCCI ROSANNA ST. VIGIL SEIS 14 S L     81 

4° RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S L     82 

        309 
5° PLONER ROMANA ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 S L     83 

6° WOHLFARTER SIGRUN ST. VIGIL SEIS 14 S L     84 

7° KIESER WALTRAUD ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S L     85 

8° GOLLER-MAYR VERENA ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 S L     86 

 

Pustertal 

1° OBERJAKOBER BRIGITTE PUSTERTAL 17 S L     76 

2° MARCHER CHRISTINA PUSTERTAL 18  L     81 

 GUTWENGER ANNA MARIA PUSTERTAL 19 S L     81 

4° SEEBER MARTINA PUSTERTAL 26 S L     84 

        322 
5° SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL 21 S L     87 

6° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 23 S L     89 

 JANKOWSKA MIRKA PUSTERTAL 13 S L     89 

8° GRAEBER MANUELA PUSTERTAL 20 S L     93 

 


